Jul 06 2024 (02:44) India Rail Info

Mumbai LTT - Gorakhpur SF Express (Via Kanpur)/20103 - SF - CR
CNB/Kanpur Central to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
8h 5m - 345 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

1 |urr
2 |IGP
3 |BsL
4 |KNW
5 |ET
6 |BPL
7 |vey
8 |ORAI
9 |PHN
10 |CNB
11 |ASH
12 |BNZ
13 |GD
14 |Msw
15 |BvV
16 |BST
17 |KLD
18 |GKP

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Mumbai LTT 05:23 2 0 46
Igatpuri 07:52 07:57 5m 1 116 |74
Bhusaval Junction 12:05 12:10 5m |56 |1 424 |59
Khandwa Junction 14:15 14:20 5m |2 |1 547 |88
Itarsi Junction 16:25 16:30 5m |1 |1 731 |53
Bhopal Junction 18:15 18:25 10m (2,3 |1 823 |78
VGL Jhansi Junction 22:10 22:18 8m |3 |1 1115 (91
Orai 23:33 23:35 2m |2 |1 1228 |84
Pokhrayan 00:09 00:11 2m (1 |2 1276 |17
Kanpur Central 03:35 03:40 5m |56 |2 1335 |30
Aishbagh Junction 06:00 06:10 10m (0 |2 [1406 |23
Badshahnagar 06:33 06:36 3m (1,2 |2 1415 |45
Gonda Junction 09:00 09:05 5m |2 |2 1528 (81
Maskanwa 09:36 09:38 2m (2 |2 1570 {106
Babhnan 09:47 09:49 2m |2 |2 1586 |68
Basti 10:16 10:19 3m (3 |2 1617 |85
Khalilabad 10:40 10:42 2m (2 |2 1646 |32
Gorakhpur Junction 11:45 7 |2 1680 |-

WCR
WCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER

Jul 06 2024 (02:44) https://indiarailinfo.com




